

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

First Appeal No.569/2018

(Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation, Yavatmal V Habibur Rahaman and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Adv for appellant.
Shri S.R. Deshpande, Adv for resp. nos.1 to 4.
Shri Rao, AGP for resp. nos. 5 to 7.

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE AND
S.M. MODAK, JJ.

DATE : 02-03-2020.

At the request of learned Counsel for the original claimants Shri S.R. Deshpande, two weeks time is granted to furnish undertaking.

(S.M. Modak, J.)

(V.M. Deshpande, J.)