

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

FIRST APPEAL NO.569 OF 2018

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation, through the Executive Engineer, MIDC,
Yavatmal

VS.

Habibur Rahman S/o Abdul Sattar Malani and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for the appellant.
Shri Mohd. Ateeque, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1 to 4.
Smt. S.S. Jachak, AGP for respondent Nos. 5 to 7.

**CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR AND
G.A. SANAP, J.J.**

DATE : 27.10.2021

Let the matter be listed alongwith First
Appeal No.1083/2015.

JUDGE

JUDGE

manisha